• WASTE WATER
TREATMENT PROCESS
• POTABLE WATER
SYSTEMS
• SEAL SELECTION
• CASE HISTORIES
A Guide to Sealing the
WATER AND WASTE

RR
  &&
  WW
AA
SS
TT
EE
© Copyright 2002 AESSEAL® All Rights Reserved.
AESSEAL®
WATER AND WASTE
TREATMENT INDUSTRY
L-UK/US-W/WASTE-03
IN 4339 - 01/2002
13
Stock Code Size Description Suits Flygt® Pump Type
N-TO5A-AEZ1-0200-U 20mm Carbon Stainless Viton® - Upper Seal 2101 2066 2075 3080 Ready 24
N-T05A-GGZ1-0200-L 20mm T/Carbide T/Carbide Viton® - Lower Seal 2101 2066 2075 3080 Ready 24
N-T05B-AEZ1-0280-U 28mm Carbon Stainless Viton® - Upper Seal 3101
N-T05B-GGZ1-0280-L 28mm T/Carbide T/Carbide Viton® - Lower Seal 3101
N-T05C-AEZ1-0220-U 22mm Carbon Stainless Viton® - Upper Seal 2102-041 Ready 40 2071
N-T05C-GGZ1-0220-L 22mm T/Carbide T/Carbide Viton® - Lower Seal 2102-041 Ready 40
N-T05E-AEZ1-0220-U 22mm Carbon Stainless Viton® - Upper Seal 2102-040 3082
N-T05E-GGZ1-0220-L 22mm T/Carbide T/Carbide Viton® - Lower Seal 2102-040 3082
N-T05F-GGZ1-0220-L 22mm T/Carbide T/Carbide Viton® - Lower Seal 2071
N-T05G-AEZ1-0200-U 20mm Carbon Stainless Viton® - Upper Seal 3067 3066 3085 3041 4400 4351 4352
N-T05G-GGZ1-0200-L 20mm T/Carbide T/Carbide Viton® - Lower Seal 3067 3066 3085 3041
N-T05H-GGZ1-0200-L 20mm T/Carbide T/Carbide Viton® - Lower Seal 4400 4351 4352
N-T05I-AEZ1-0280-U 28mm Carbon Stainless Viton® - Upper Seal 2125-180 2125-181 2140
N-T05I-GGZ1-0280-L 28mm T/Carbide T/Carbide Viton® - Lower Seal 2125-180 2125-181 2140
N-T05J-AEZ1-0250-U 25mm Carbon Stainless Viton® - Upper Seal 3102
N-T05J-GGZ1-0250-L 25mm T/Carbide T/Carbide Viton® - Lower Seal 3102
N-T05K-AEZ1-0350-U 35mm Carbon Stainless Viton® - Upper Seal 2151-010 2151-011 2084 3126-180
N-T05K-GGZ1-0350-L 35mm T/Carbide T/Carbide Viton - Lower Seal 2151-010 3126-180 2201-010
N-T05L-GGZ1-0350-L 35mm T/Carbide T/Carbide Viton - Lower Seal 2151-011
N-T05M-AEZ1-0350-U 35mm Carbon Stainless Viton® - Upper Seal 3127 4440 3126-181
N-T05M-GGZ1-0350-L 35mm T/Carbide T/Carbide Viton® - Lower Seal 3127 4440 3126-181
N-T05N-AEZ1-0450-U 45mm Carbon Stainless Viton® - Upper Seal 2201-010 2201-011
N-T05N-GGZ1-0450-L 45mm T/Carbide T/Carbide Viton® - Lower Seal 2201-011 Grindex® Maxi
N-T05O-AEZ1-0450-U 45mm Carbon Stainless Viton® - Upper Seal 3152 3140 Grindex® Maxi
N-T05O-GGZ1-0450-L 45mm T/Carbide T/Carbide Viton® - Lower Seal 3152 3140 4501 4650 4660
N-T05P-AGZ1-0600-U 60mm Carbon T/Carbide Viton® - Upper Seal 2250 3200
N-T05P-GGZ1-0600-L 60mm T/Carbide T/Carbide Viton® - Lower Seal 2250 3200
N-T05Q-AGZ1-0600-U 60mm Carbon T/Carbide Viton® - Upper Seal 3201 3170 600Prop
N-T05Q-GGZ1-0600-L 60mm T/Carbide T/Carbide Viton® - Lower Seal 3201 3170 4410 4430 600Prop
N-T05R-GGZ1-0600-U 60mm T/Carbide T/Carbide Viton® - Upper Seal 2400
N-T05R-GGZ1-0600-L 60mm T/Carbide T/Carbide Viton® - Lower Seal 2400
N-T05S-GGZ1-0900-U 90mm T/Carbide T/Carbide Viton® - Upper Seal 3300 680Prop 720 721 820 840 860 5560
N-T05S-GGZ1-0800-L 80mm T/Carbide T/Carbide Viton® - Lower Seal 3300 680Prop 720 721 820 840 860 5560
N-T05Z-AEZ1-0250-U 25mm Carbon Stainless Viton® - Upper Seal Grindex®
N-T05Z-GGZ1-0240-L 24mm T/Carbide T/Carbide Viton® - Lower Seal Grindex®
The AESSEAL® T05
Submersible Pump Seals
(Alternative seals for Flygt® Pumps)
WW